NexFix™ compression pin
T a p e r e d  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l
FOOT     A N D  A N K LE   Solutions by Tornier®
T o r n i e r ® N e x F i x ™  C o m p r e s s i o n  p i n
accommodates multiple surgical procedures
The NexFix™ Compression Pin (NCP) is an innovative form of fixation combining
compression with the ease of insertion found with a pin. The variable pitch threads
allow for substantial compression across the fusion or osteotomy site while the

+ 1 281 494 7900
Ordering Information
Pin Size Catalog #
NexFix™ Compression Pin
2.0 mm x 10 mm NCP-N2010
2.0 mm x 12 mm NCP-N2012
2.0 mm x 14 mm NCP-N2014
2.0 mm x 16 mm NCP-N2016
2.7 mm x 16 mm NCP-N2716
2.7 mm x 20 mm NCP-N2720
2.7 mm x 24 mm NCP-N2724
3.5 mm x 20 mm NCP-N3520
3.5 mm x 25 mm NCP-N3525
3.5 mm x 30 mm NCP-N3530
Instrument Tray NCP-SR032.0 mm 2.7 mm 3.5 mm
Predrill with provided Scored
Guidewire for optimal control.
The following instruments have
measurement scales on them. The
units of measure are millimeters,
and the measurement accuracy
is +/- 1 mm.
2.0 mm / .045 wire................. NCP-SGW045
2.7 mm / .062 wire................. NCP-SGW062
3.5 mm / .078 wire................. NCP-SGW078
Tornier is pleased to bring you a comprehensive suite of lower extremity products.
RFS® Screw and Pin NexFix™ Snap-Off Screw NexFix™ 4.5, 6.5 mm
Compression Screw
NexFix™ MTP StayFuse™